General information about company

Scrip code 522165

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE867D01018

Name of the company

Indsil Hydro Power and Manganese Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of S Number of Vf)t.mg Rights held in each
C No. of Partly Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
ategory . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of LT g underlying i shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Right
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
() shareholder Depository as per SCRR, otal as
(11I) shares shares . =(IV)+ % of
1) held (1IV) | held Receipts VIt (VI 1957) (VIII) As a | Class eg: | Class a7/0
eld (IV) (é) (VI) M OD o ora+BHC2) | x e || (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 9 17629941 17629941 | 63.49 17629941 17629941 | 63.49
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 6997 10139773 10139773 | 36.51 10139773 10139773 [ 36.51
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 7006 27769714 27769714 | 100 27769714 27769714 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
Shareholfhng >a52 | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % SSSUI S full Locked in | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible (X11D) .
Underlying . . - equity shares
Category | of .~ | Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . o A A held in
@ shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
. (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. [ total | total
X) Shares | N @ | s,
(a) (VID+(X) As a % of | (@) ares ares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 63.49 1000000 [ 5.67 | 17629941
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 36.51 9745531
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1000000 | 3.6 27375472




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o f. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of - -
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlvi shares lculated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity [up 1]1)11 cr Yt‘“g held (VII) (calculate asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIL) shares | equity R"p"?‘ oY = av)+ gSCI]):l; 1957 of
held (IV) | shares | ~ocoPS | (vy+ (vI) > 1957) | Class eg: | Class || Total
held (Vl) EV“I) Asa X egy Voting
%) % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) i‘;‘glvvf;ﬁs}:/?ﬁf; 6 1995196 1995196 |7.18 1995196 1995196 |7.18
@ ggzc?ftyh)e‘ 3 15634745 15634745 | 56.3 15634745 15634745 | 56.3
(S:;’('IT)‘M 9 17629941 17629941 | 63.49 17629941 17629941 | 63.49
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?):Smoter 9 17629941 17629941 | 63.49 17629941 17629941 | 63.49
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 2000 2000 0.01 2000 2000 0.01
© ifvr:;i’r:)ortﬁ’ho 1 50000 50000 | 0.18 50000 50000 | 0.18
(S];‘;’('IT)"“’I 2 52000 52000 | 0.19 52000 52000 | 0.19
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 1054166 1054166 |3.8 1054166 1054166 |3.8
Government(s)/
President of India
(S];;)(-Z];otal 1 1054166 1054166 |3.8 1054166 1054166 (3.8
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;};?;eig;’lggﬁmal 6405 3456240 3456240 | 12.45 3456240 3456240 | 12.45
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 37 2255955 2255955 |8.12 2255955 2255955 |[8.12
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ggzc?ftyh)e‘ 552 3321412 3321412 [ 11.96 3321412 3321412 | 11.96
(S};‘;’(ST)‘“M 6994 9033607 9033607 |32.53 9033607 9033607 |32.53
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6997 10139773 10139773 | 36.51 10139773 10139773 | 36.51
B)2)H+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (
A+B+C2)

7006

27769714

27769714

—

00

27769714

27769714

—

00

Total
(A+B+C)

7006

27769714

27769714

=

00

27769714

27769714

—

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged

No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise

Shares S}?;;r(::s Underlying assuming full conversion | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of

Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares

. Underlying . . :

Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted Asa Asa |heldin

convertible Warrants €| securities and share capital) (XI)= % of % of dematerialized

securities (xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID+(X) As a % of No. | total total | form (XIV)

X) (Xi) (2) (A+B+C2) (a) [ Shares e () Shares

held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 7.18 0 0 1995196
(d) 56.3 1000000 | 6.4 15634745
(Slu)b'TOtal @A) 63.49 1000000 | 5.67 | 17629941
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.49 1000000 | 5.67 | 17629941
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
(e) 0.18 50000
Sub-Total (B) 0.19 50000
O]
(2) 3.8 1054166
Sub-Total (B) 38 1054166
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 12.45 3130280
(a(ii)) 8.12 2255955
(e) 11.96 3255130
Sub-Total (B) 32.53 8641365
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
36.51 9745531

B)=(B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 27375472
Total 100 1000000 |3.6 | 27375472

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S N Varadarajan

Vishwaa Narsiman

Vinod Narsiman

Jayashree Vinod

D Pushpa Varadarajan

Rudra Narsiman

PAN (II)

ABRPV7215Q

ABYPM3505C

ABYPN3505C

ABYPV4699K

AGOPP1342G

AXBPN2295C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1101110

2718

174322

183630

530698

2718

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1101110

2718

174322

183630

530698

2718

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.97

0.01

0.63

0.66

1.91

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1101110

2718

174322

183630

530698

2718

Class eg:y

Total

1101110

2718

174322

183630

530698

2718

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.97

0.01

0.63

0.66

1.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.97

0.01

0.63

0.66

1.91

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

=




Number of equity
shares held in

o 1101110 2718 174322 183630 530698 2718
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1995196

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

1995196

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1995196

Class eg:y

Total

1995196

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1995196

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Crosimn Agencies Private

Limited

Sunmet Holdings India Private
Limited

SNV Holdings Private
Limited

PAN (II)

AABCC2497F

AADCS2821B

AAJCS2395A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1617000

14003412

14333

15634745

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1617000

14003412

14333

15634745

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.43

0.05

56.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1617000

14003412

14333

15634745

Class eg:y

Total

1617000

14003412

14333

15634745

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.82

50.43

0.05

56.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.82

50.43

0.05

56.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

1000000

1000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

=

7.14

6.4

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1617000

14003412

14333

15634745

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

7

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

HUF

IEPF

Unclaimed or Suspense
or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

89

249

33

171

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

788856

1768283

276185

101917

174243

195895

16033

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

788856

1768283

276185

101917

174243

195895

16033

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.37

0.99

0.37

0.63

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

788856

1768283

276185

101917

174243

195895

16033

Class eg:y

Total

788856

1768283

276185

101917

174243

195895

16033

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.84

6.37

0.99

0.37

0.63

0.71

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.84

6.37

0.99

0.37

0.63

0.71

0.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

788856

1762119

216067

101917

174243

195895

16033

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

552

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3321412

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3321412

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3321412

Class eg:y

Total

3321412

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3255130

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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