General information about company								
Scrip code	522165							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE867D01018							
Name of the company	Indsil Hydro Power and Manganese Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

		Tat	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	ırities			
	Category	N	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		g Rights held (IX)	l in each
Category	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	$(IV)^+$ 1957) (VIII) As a	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	17629941			17629941	63.49	17629941		17629941	63.49
(B)	Public	6997	10139773			10139773	36.51	10139773		10139773	36.51
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7006	27769714			27769714	100	27769714		27769714	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares % assuming full of Underlying conversion of Outstanding convertible securities (as a percentage of ants No. Of diluted share Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)=	convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.49			1000000	5.67	17629941	
(B)	Public				36.51					9745531	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100			1000000	3.6	27375472	

]	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdir	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec	-	Rights held IX)	in each
		N. 00	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	total no. of shares	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1995196			1995196	7.18	1995196		1995196	7.18
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	15634745			15634745	56.3	15634745		15634745	56.3
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	17629941			17629941	63.49	17629941		17629941	63.49
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	17629941			17629941	63.49	17629941		17629941	63.49
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions			i					i	i	
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	2000			2000	0.01	2000		2000	0.01
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	50000			50000	0.18	50000		50000	0.18
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	52000			52000	0.19	52000		52000	0.19
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	1054166			1054166	3.8	1054166		1054166	3.8
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	1054166			1054166	3.8	1054166		1054166	3.8
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6405	3456240			3456240	12.45	3456240		3456240	12.45
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	37	2255955			2255955	8.12	2255955		2255955	8.12
(e)	Any Other (specify)	552	3321412			3321412	11.96	3321412		3321412	11.96
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6994	9033607			9033607	32.53	9033607		9033607	32.53
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6997	10139773			10139773	36.51	10139773		10139773	36.51
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			

Total (A+B+C2)	7006	27769714		27769714	100	27769714	27769714	100
Total (A+B+C)	7006	27769714		27769714	100	27769714	27769714	100

T٤	able II - Stat	tement show	ving sharehold	ing pattern of the Pro	mote	er and	Promote	er Grou	р
			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Loci	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pla or otherw encumber (XIII)	edged ise	Number of equity shares
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omote	r Group			L
(1)	Indian								
(a)				7.18			0	0	1995196
(d)				56.3			1000000	6.4	15634745
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.49			1000000	5.67	17629941
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				63.49			1000000	5.67	17629941
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				I
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
(e)				0.18					50000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.19					50000
(2)				3.8					1054166
Sub-Total (B) (2)				3.8					1054166
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				12.45					3130280
(a(ii))				8.12					2255955
(e)				11.96					3255130
Sub-Total (B) (3)				32.53					8641365
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				36.51					9745531
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-1	Non F	ublic sha	areholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					27375472
Total (A+B+C)				100			1000000	3.6	27375472

		Individual	ls/Hindu undiv	ided Family					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S N Varadarajan	Vishwaa Narsiman	Vinod Narsiman	Jayashree Vinod	D Pushpa Varadarajan	Rudra Narsiman			
PAN (II)	ABRPV7215Q	ABYPM3505C	ABYPN3505C	ABYPV4699K	AGOPP1342G	AXBPN2295C			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1101110	2718	174322	183630	530698	2718			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1101110	2718	174322	183630	530698	2718			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.97	0.01	0.63	0.66	1.91	0.01			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)						
Class eg:X	1101110	2718	174322	183630	530698	2718			
Class eg:y									
Total	1101110	2718	174322	183630	530698	2718			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.97	0.01	0.63	0.66	1.91	0.01			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.97	0.01	0.63	0.66	1.91	0.01			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)		0	0	0	0	0			
As a % of total									
Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1101110	2718	174322	183630	530698	2718				
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1995196
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1995196
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1995196
Class eg:y	
Total	1995196
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1995196							
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type								

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Crosimn Agencies Private Limited	Sunmet Holdings India Private Limited	SNV Holdings Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AABCC2497F	AADCS2821B	AAJCS2395A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1617000	14003412	14333	15634745
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1617000	14003412	14333	15634745
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.82	50.43	0.05	56.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1617000	14003412	14333	15634745
Class eg:y				
Total	1617000	14003412	14333	15634745
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.82	50.43	0.05	56.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.82	50.43	0.05	56.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)	0	1000000	0	1000000	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	7.14	0	6.4	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1617000	14003412	14333	15634745	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

Category						Any Other (specify)					
Category D R		2	3	4	5	6	7				
Category / Mara	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	HUF	IEPF	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account				
than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)											
PAN (II)											
No. of the Shareholders (I) 8		89	249	33	171	1	1				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	88856	1768283	276185	101917	174243	195895	16033				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI) 78	88856	1768283	276185	101917	174243	195895	16033				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.84	6.37	0.99	0.37	0.63	0.71	0.06				
Number of Voting Rig	ghts held in each class	s of securities	(IX)								
Class eg: X 78	88856	1768283	276185	101917	174243	195895	16033				
Class eg:y											
Total 78	88856	1768283	276185	101917	174243	195895	16033				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights2.	.84	6.37	0.99	0.37	0.63	0.71	0.06				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.84	6.37	0.99	0.37	0.63	0.71	0.06				
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)										
No. (a)											

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	788856	1762119	216067	101917	174243	195895	16033
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More				
than 1 percentage Name of the				
Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	552			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3321412			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3321412			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.97			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	3321412			
Class eg:y				
Total	3321412			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.97			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.97			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
No. (a)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3255130
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	